Quadrant
Metric “Double Square”
Actuator Inserts
Datasheet
FC-01.21	  page 2 	 FC-DS-Quadrant-v01 20210615
Features
•	 Reduce Actuator’s ISO Output Shaft Broached
Square Drive to Smaller ISO Square Stems

Actuator Inserts
Quadrant
Numbering System How to order Quadrant
Metric Double Square Actuator Inserts
9 = 9MM
11 = 11MM
14 = 14MM
17 = 17MM
22 = 22MM
27 = 27MM
11 = 11MM
14 = 14MM
17 = 17MM
22 = 22MM
27 = 27MM
36 = 36MM
22 M 17 BFC Driver
Outside Double Square Inside Square
About ASC Engineered Solutions